
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

No. 
65 
33 
77 
35 

112 
6 

47 
29 

135 
111 

59 

Class 
F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

Name 
GABRIEL FERNANDES 
VICTOR TIERI 
HENRY LUCAS 
MURILO DINIZ 
RAFAEL PACHER 
BRUNO RIBEIRO 
GUI BITTENCOURT 
ENRICCO ABREU 
MIGUEL DA SILVA 
HEITOR VASCONCELOS 

PIETRO MESQUITA 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

5 

Total Tm 
14:36.269 

14:37.452 

14:37.625 

14:38.779 

14:39.030 

14:42.343 

14:42.413 

14:44.822 

14:45.074 

14:46.964 

5:52.638 

Diff 

1.183 
1.356 
2.510 
2.761 
6.074 
6.144 
8.553 
8.805 

10.695 

11 Laps 

Gap 

1.183 
0.173 
1.154 
0.251 
3.313 
0.070 
2.409 
0.252 
1.890 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 
54.132 
54.050 
54.012 
53.883 
54.006 
54.170 
54.056 
54.497 
54.540 
54.162 

55.182 

In Lap 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
7 

16 
10 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#35, 33 - Advertidos em pista 
#111 - Penalizado em 5 segundos (painel frontal) 

Margin of Victory 

1.183 

Avg. Speed 

78,880 

Best Lap Tm 

53.883 

Best Speed 

80,174 

Best Lap by 

35 - MURILO DINIZ 
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 10a Etapa 
F4 JUNIOR 

3a PROVA - F4 JUNIOR 

Race (16 Laps) started at 11:58:09 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

10/12/2022 11:58 


